
Center at RA 09 27 03.0139356  DEC 39 02 20.851856

CONT: 4C39.25  IPOL  1658.490 MHZ  4C39.25.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 02-AUG-2016 16:31:21

Cont peak flux =  3.8701E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.870E-02 * (-3.23, 3.234, 6.469, 12.94,
25.87, 51.75)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


